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Quadruplo Salto Ini. F Serie(
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16:45

 

167 Beatriz Alves CDCNAV POR 2005 Ini 

1678 Inês Araújo CDPRI POR 2005 Ini

1918 Margarida Fernandes VTSC POR 2005 Ini

1970 Joana Costa PLF POR 2004 Ini

3025 Ana Amaral CFOD POR 2005 Ini

3027 Ana Beatriz Ferreira CFOD POR 2004 Ini

3055 Fabiana Lucart CFOD POR 2004 Ini

3087 Maria Quelhas CFOD POR 2005 Ini

3096 Matilde  Pereira CFOD POR 2004 Ini

3113 Sofia Silva CFOD POR 2004 Ini

3947 Beatriz Magalhães CFOD POR 2005 Ini

4151 Patrícia Ribeiro MAC POR 2004 Ini

4495 Susana Rosa CDCNAV POR 2004 Ini

4622 Mariana  Almeida MAC POR 2005 Ini

 13,004135 Flávia Silva MAC POR 2004 Ini

 12,873498 Joana Pimenta CAP POR 2004 Ini

 12,643205 Marta Marques ACPV POR 2004 Ini

 11,653218 Rafaela Santos ACPV POR 2005 Ini

 11,244140 Inês Fonseca MAC POR 2005 Ini

 10,601821 Romane Vilaça CDPRI POR 2005 Ini

 10,201816 Mariana Eirinha CDPRI POR 2005 Ini
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169 Miguel Leite CDCNAV POR 2004 Ini 

181 Miguel Regalo MAC POR 2004 Ini

182 Henrique Ribeiro MAC POR 2005 Ini

1473 Francisco Mendes PLF POR 2005 Ini

1475 Hélder Faria PLF POR 2005 Ini

1838 Afonso Machado VTSC POR 2005 Ini

3118 Tomás Alves CFOD POR 2004 Ini

3625 João Lobato MAC POR 2005 Ini

4142 João Breites MAC POR 2005 Ini

 10,711852 Alberto Martins CDPRI POR 2005 Ini
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1452 Leonor Barros PLF POR 2006 Inf 

3097 Matilde Lameiras CFOD POR 2006 Inf

3180 Francisca Monteiro ACPV POR 2006 Inf

3182 Helena Lata ACPV POR 2006 Inf

4369 Matilde Caldas MAC POR 2006 Inf

 10,103177 Filipa Craveiro ACPV POR 2006 Inf
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1454 José Oliveira PLF POR 2006 Inf 

1466 Duarte Pinto PLF POR 2006 Inf

1472 José Ribeiro PLF POR 2007 Inf

1484 Diogo Enes PLF POR 2006 Inf

1781 Marcos Torres AMONT POR 2006 Inf

1889 Vicente Silva PLF POR 2007 Inf

1952 Daniel Pereira PLF POR 2006 Inf

4719 Rodrigo Oliveira LAVRA POR 2006 Inf
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 14,93230 Alexandre Almeida ACRSD POR 1993 Sen 

 10,35162 Miguel Almeida ACRSD POR 1995 Sen
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1960 Diogo Azevedo AMONT POR 2003 Juv 

4226 Miguel Hora LAVRA POR 2003 Juv

4231 Vítor Lima LAVRA POR 2003 Juv

 8,454402 Duarte Lata ACPV POR 2003 Juv
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1964 Soraia Lavandeira JUNI POR 2001 Jun 

 7,204072 Teresa Tavares ESCMO POR 1968 V50
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1133 Francisco Silva CAB POR 2005 Ini 

1692 Vinicios Santos PLF POR 2004 Ini

1795 Guilherme Fontes AMONT POR 2005 Ini

1858 Diogo Silva CAB POR 2004 Ini

1859 Rui Cruz CAB POR 2004 Ini

1961 Rodrigo Araújo AMONT POR 2005 Ini

1965 Rúben Silva JUNI POR 2005 Ini

1966 Diogo Nabais JUNI POR 2005 Ini

4221 Eduardo Vieira LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

4726 Hugo Silva LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

4758 José Passo LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

 9,25204 Jesús González VALMIN ESP 2005 Ini

 7,301962 Vítor Martins CDPRI POR 2005 Ini
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167 Beatriz Alves CDCNAV POR 2005 Ini 

1785 Sara Chaves PLF POR 2005 Ini

1851 Ângela Silva PLF POR 2004 Ini

3025 Ana Amaral CFOD POR 2005 Ini

3055 Fabiana Lucart CFOD POR 2004 Ini

3087 Maria Quelhas CFOD POR 2005 Ini

3096 Matilde  Pereira CFOD POR 2004 Ini

3947 Beatriz Magalhães CFOD POR 2005 Ini

4220 Beatriz Adão LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

4225 Matilde Lobo LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

4415 Teresa Brandão LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

4495 Susana Rosa CDCNAV POR 2004 Ini

4599 Rafaela Gonçalves LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

4718 Filipa Maravalhas LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

 1,55227 Manuela González VALMIN ESP 2006 Inf

 1,463205 Marta Marques ACPV POR 2004 Ini

 1,463218 Rafaela Santos ACPV POR 2005 Ini

 1,301852 Luana Pacheco PLF POR 2006 Inf

 1,25215 Maria Amador VALMIN ESP 2006 Inf

 1,251678 Inês Araújo CDPRI POR 2005 Ini

 1,251821 Romane Vilaça CDPRI POR 2005 Ini

 1,251953 Camila Oliveira PLF POR 2005 Ini

 1,251970 Joana Costa PLF POR 2004 Ini

 1,20666 Patricia Troncoso VALMIN ESP 2006 Inf

 1,203198 Leonor Lopes ACPV POR 2006 Inf

 1,15664 Núria Costas VALMIN ESP 2006 Inf

 1,151452 Leonor Barros PLF POR 2006 Inf

 1,051816 Mafalda Costa CDPRI POR 2007 Inf
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169 Miguel Leite CDCNAV POR 2004 Ini 

4217 Alexandre Vieira LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

4221 Eduardo Vieira LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

4227 Rafael Jesus LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

4335 João Zamith LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

4601 Rodrigo Pereira LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

4672 Pedro Cruz LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

4745 Lucas Alves LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

 1,501888 Tomás Azevedo PLF POR 2005 Ini

 1,401484 Diogo Enes PLF POR 2006 Inf

 1,351962 Vítor Martins CDPRI POR 2005 Ini

 1,301852 Alberto Martins CDPRI POR 2005 Ini

 1,051880 Gabriel Rodrigues CDPRI POR 2007 Inf
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1053 Beatriz Almeida AMONT POR 2004 Ini 

1055 Carolina Rodrigues AMONT POR 2005 Ini

1516 Rita Dias SCB POR 2005 Ini

1711 Mariana Fonseca SCB POR 2005 Ini

1863 Beatriz Rodrigues CAB POR 2006 Inf

1926 Estela Bento SCB POR 2005 Ini

1953 Camila Oliveira PLF POR 2005 Ini

3662 Beatriz Ferrão NBA POR 2005 Ini

3910 Joana Queirós LSC POR 2004 Ini

4415 Teresa Brandão LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

4622 Mariana  Almeida MAC POR 2005 Ini

      1 0,73  185 Ainhoa Reparaz VALMIN ESP 2005 Ini

      1 0,75  1141 Ana C. Fernandes CAB POR 2005 Ini

      1 0,90  4224 Marta Lobo LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,99  4220 Beatriz Adão LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,01  4612 Thais Beranger CAP POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,03  3510 Matilde Almeida CAP POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,04  4135 Flávia Silva MAC POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,05  4225 Matilde Lobo LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,09  3512 Melissa Sereno CAP POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,34  4151 Patrícia Ribeiro MAC POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,46  3218 Rafaela Santos ACPV POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,51  3205 Marta Marques ACPV POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,53  4140 Inês Fonseca MAC POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,56  3507 Maria Almeida CAP POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,60  4599 Rafaela Gonçalves LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,71  3918 Maria Vinagre LSC POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,72  3497 Joana Almeida CAP POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,73  3027 Ana Beatriz Ferreira CFOD POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,80  3947 Beatriz Magalhães CFOD POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,86  3096 Matilde  Pereira CFOD POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,91  3113 Sofia Silva CFOD POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,97  1674 Marisa Gomes SCB POR 2005 Ini

      1 2,20  1134 Maria João Capa CAB POR 2004 Ini

      1 2,31  3508 Maria David Gomes CAP POR 2005 Ini

      1 2,34  4718 Filipa Maravalhas LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

      1 2,47  3639 Matilda Mensink MAC POR 2005 Ini
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      1 2,54  3593 Ana Francisca Sousa MAC POR 2004 Ini 

      1 3,03  1816 Mariana Eirinha CDPRI POR 2005 Ini

      1 3,40  3951 Rita Magalhães CFOD POR 2005 Ini

      1 3,59  4717 Leticia Calobra LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

      1 3,73  1918 Margarida Fernandes VTSC POR 2005 Ini
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182 Henrique Ribeiro MAC POR 2005 Ini 

1675 Rodrigo Costa SCB POR 2004 Ini

1692 Vinicios Santos PLF POR 2004 Ini

1795 Guilherme Fontes AMONT POR 2005 Ini

1796 José Fernandes AMONT POR 2005 Ini

1888 Tomás Azevedo PLF POR 2005 Ini

1961 Rodrigo Araújo AMONT POR 2005 Ini

1966 Diogo Nabais JUNI POR 2005 Ini

3625 João Lobato MAC POR 2005 Ini

4142 João Breites MAC POR 2005 Ini

4726 Hugo Silva LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

4758 José Passo LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

       9,70  4227 Rafael Jesus LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

       9,84  1139 David Carvalho CAB POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,04  3227 Tomás Gonçalves ACPV POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,26  1494 Ricardo Sousa CAB POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,30  4335 João Zamith LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,31  3483 David Garcia CAP POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,39  3463 Afonso Gonçalves CAP POR 2005 Ini

      1 0,42  3522 Sérgio Almeida CAP POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,43  4327 Henrique Resende ACPV POR 2005 Ini

      1 0,50  4217 Alexandre Vieira LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

      1 0,56  1998 Luís Vieira CAB POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,58  3118 Tomás Alves CFOD POR 2004 Ini

      1 0,60  4745 Lucas Alves LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,00  181 Miguel Regalo MAC POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,00  1690 José Aníbal Ferreira CAB POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,03  4601 Rodrigo Pereira LAVRA POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,04  1473 Francisco Mendes PLF POR 2005 Ini

      1 1,08  4353 Hugo Gonçalves CAP POR 2004 Ini

      1 1,40  1881 Luís Costa CDPRI POR 2004 Ini

      1 2,16  1761 Lucas Martins CAB POR 2004 Ini

      1 2,50  1838 Afonso Machado VTSC POR 2005 Ini
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1491 Gabriela Manso SCB POR 2006 Inf 

1571 Sofia Maldonado SCB POR 2007 Inf

1810 Maria João Faria GDUC POR 2006 Inf

1850 Mariana Pizarro JUNI POR 2007 Inf

1853 Ana Silva SCB POR 2006 Inf

1913 Marta Pinto SCB POR 2006 Inf

3604 Carolina Cristino MAC POR 2007 Inf

       8,68  666 Patricia Troncoso VALMIN ESP 2006 Inf

       8,87  1458 Diana Araújo PLF POR 2006 Inf

       8,95  215 Maria Amador VALMIN ESP 2006 Inf

       9,03  227 Mauela González VALMIN ESP 2006 Inf

       9,05  4369 Matilde Caldas MAC POR 2006 Inf

       9,20  3097 Matilde Lameiras CFOD POR 2006 Inf

       9,25  664 Nuria Costas VALMIN ESP 2006 Inf

       9,32  3177 Filipa Craveiro ACPV POR 2006 Inf

       9,61  1128 Bárbara Mendes CAB POR 2006 Inf

      1 0,02  3182 Helena Lata ACPV POR 2006 Inf

      1 0,64  3198 Leonor Lopes ACPV POR 2006 Inf

      1 0,86  3180 Francisca Monteiro ACPV POR 2006 Inf

      1 2,30  1816 Mafalda Costa CDPRI POR 2007 Inf

20  Inscrições
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1740 Tiago Santos SCB POR 2007 Inf 

1781 Marcos Torres AMONT POR 2006 Inf

1840 Afonso Silva JUNI POR 2006 Inf

1914 Diogo Pereira SCB POR 2007 Inf

       8,30  4719 Rodrigo Oliveira LAVRA POR 2006 Inf

       8,59  1472 José Ribeiro PLF POR 2007 Inf

       8,69  1889 Vicente Silva PLF POR 2007 Inf

       8,77  1466 Duarte Pinto PLF POR 2006 Inf

       9,45  1952 Daniel Pereira PLF POR 2006 Inf

      1 2,20  1880 Gabriel Rodrigues CDPRI POR 2007 Inf

10  Inscrições
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1052 Ana Catarina Silva AMONT POR 2002 Juv 

4131 Carolina Amaral MAC POR 2003 Juv

4360 Diana Silva MAC POR 2003 Juv

      3 1,15  200m187 Ana Pérez VALMIN ESP 2002 Juv

      3 2,25  200m222 Noelia González VALMIN ESP 2002 Juv

      4 4,01  668 Marina Prieto VALMIN ESP 2001 Jun

      4 5,69  4358 Anthiely Souza MAC BRA 2003 Juv

      4 7,10  3897 Bárbara Medeiros LSC POR 2001 Jun

      4 7,40  3652 Telma Vilaça MAC POR 2000 Jun

      5 0,96  3903 Francisca Catarino LSC POR 2001 Jun

      5 2,40  4362 Erica Ribeiro MAC POR 2002 Juv

11  Inscrições
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1794 Bártolo Paiva AMONT POR 2003 Juv 

1798 Vasco Martins AMONT POR 2003 Juv

1994 Leonardo Costa VTSC POR 2002 Juv

4708 Gonçao Rompante CAP POR 2003 Juv

      3 6,60  1662 Miguel Silva VTSC POR 2001 Jun

      3 7,61  3168 Carlos Carvalho ACPV POR 2002 Juv

      3 8,68  1632 André Sousa VTSC POR 2002 Juv

      3 8,84  4343 Hélder Lima CDCNAV POR 2002 Juv

      3 9,30  4223 José Lobo LAVRA POR 2002 Juv

      3 9,32  4230 Tiago Sousa LAVRA POR 2003 Juv

      3 9,54  4785 Ricardo Oliveira LAVRA POR 1999 S23

      4 0,23  1589 Miguel Serafim SCB POR 2002 Juv

      4 0,38  3899 Bruno Marques LSC POR 2000 Jun

      4 0,63  3906 Gonçalo Cunha LSC POR 2003 Juv

      4 0,72  1830 Ricardo Teixeira VTSC POR 2003 Juv

      4 1,61  3221 Rui Reis ACPV POR 2003 Juv

      4 2,30  3213 Pedro Nadais ACPV POR 2003 Juv

      4 3,34  1607 Rui Brito SCB POR 2003 Juv

      4 4,37  3015 Paulo Vilaça IND-P POR 1964 V50

19  Inscrições
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      1 8,71  171 Alberto Baptista IND-P POR 1971 V45 

1  Inscrição
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184 Marta Mendes MAC POR 2003 Juv 

1052 Ana Catarina Silva AMONT POR 2002 Juv

1823 Maria Barboza GDUC POR 2003 Juv

1934 Alexandra Ferreira SCB POR 2000 Jun

1964 Soraia Lavandeira JUNI POR 2001 Jun

3903 Francisca Catarino LSC POR 2001 Jun

4360 Diana Silva MAC POR 2003 Juv

4597 Maria João Mota LAVRA POR 2003 Juv

4598 Matilde Tavares LAVRA POR 2003 Juv

      1 2,95  1158 Inês Ramalho CCDR POR 2003 Juv

      1 3,35  668 Marina Prieto VALMIN ESP 2001 Jun

      1 3,53  4358 Anthiely Souza MAC BRA 2003 Juv

      1 3,60  3897 Bárbara Medeiros LSC POR 2001 Jun

      1 3,80  1136 Margarida Silva CAB POR 2002 Juv

      1 3,80  4362 Erica Ribeiro MAC POR 2002 Juv

      1 3,98  4131 Carolina Amaral MAC POR 2003 Juv

      1 4,11  1123 Márcia Araújo CAB POR 2001 Jun

      1 4,40  3652 Telma Vilaça MAC POR 2000 Jun

      1 4,67  1125 Sara Araújo CAB POR 2001 Jun

      1 5,10  1958 Carolina Dourado CAB POR 2000 Jun

      1 7,44  4129 Beatriz Sousa MAC POR 2003 Juv

21  Inscrições
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1680 Vitór Teixeira IND-B POR 1997 S23 

1794 Bártolo Paiva AMONT POR 2003 Juv

1798 Vasco Martins AMONT POR 2003 Juv

1824 Pedro Leite GDUC POR 2002 Juv

1960 Diogo Azevedo AMONT POR 2003 Juv

1994 Leonardo Costa VTSC POR 2002 Juv

3168 Carlos Carvalho ACPV POR 2002 Juv

3213 Pedro Nadais ACPV POR 2003 Juv

3904 Francisco Campos LSC POR 2003 Juv

      1 1,31  1662 Miguel Silva VTSC POR 2001 Jun

      1 1,40  1166 Miguel Miranda CCDR POR 2000 Jun

      1 1,83  1632 André Sousa VTSC POR 2002 Juv

      1 1,85  1159 Tiago Miranda CCDR POR 2000 Jun

      1 1,86  3899 Bruno Marques LSC POR 2000 Jun

      1 1,90  1161 Rui Rodrigues CCDR POR 2000 Jun

      1 1,98  4343 Hélder Lima CDCNAV POR 2002 Juv

      1 2,06  1589 Miguel Serafim SCB POR 2002 Juv

      1 2,09  4785 Ricardo Oliveira LAVRA POR 1999 S23

      1 2,10  4230 Tiago Sousa LAVRA POR 2003 Juv

      1 2,20  4223 José Lobo LAVRA POR 2002 Juv

      1 2,32  3221 Rui Reis ACPV POR 2003 Juv

      1 2,40  1830 Ricardo Teixeira VTSC POR 2003 Juv

      1 2,50  3906 Gonçalo Cunha LSC POR 2003 Juv

      1 2,75  1607 Rui Brito SCB POR 2003 Juv

      1 2,90  4226 Miguel Hora LAVRA POR 2003 Juv

      1 3,42  3015 Paulo Vilaça IND-P POR 1964 V50

26  Inscrições
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1127 Madalena Augusto CAB POR 2006 Inf 

1145 Sofia Pinto CACOD POR 2006 Inf

1335 Cláudia Ribeiro FCV POR 2007 Inf

1458 Diana Araújo PLF POR 2006 Inf

1717 Helena Moreira CACOD POR 2007 Inf

1804 Clara Alves FCV POR 2006 Inf

1806 Raquel Soares FCV POR 2007 Inf

1825 Catarina Pereira GDUC POR 2007 Inf

1919 Inês Máximo VTSC POR 2006 Inf

1980 Gabriela Gomes EAROS POR 2007 Inf

    3  1 2,00  3445 Lara Machado UDV POR 2006 InfX

    3  1 2,00  4084 Lara Costa UDV POR 2006 InfX

    3  2 3,00  1947 Inês Sousa LFC-F POR 2006 Inf

    3  2 5,00  4076 Ana Costa UDV POR 2006 InfX

    3  2 8,72  1942 Bruna Pereira EAROS POR 2006 Inf

    3  3 0,00  4087 Margarida Teixeira UDV POR 2006 InfX

    3  3 4,08  1263 Inês Almeida EAROS POR 2007 Inf

    3  3 4,72  1982 Margarida Leitão EAROS POR 2007 Inf

    3  3 5,06  1268 Leonor Silva EAROS POR 2007 Inf

    3  3 8,40  221 Nerea Barros VALMIN ESP 2006 InfX

    3  4 0,00  3430 Daniela Fernandes UDV POR 2006 InfX

    3  4 6,37  1276 Teresa Borges EAROS POR 2006 Inf

    4  1 0,45  1812 Mariana Ferreira CDPRI POR 2007 Inf

23  Inscrições
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16:45

 

1332 Luís Alves FCV POR 2006 Inf 

1454 José Oliveira PLF POR 2006 Inf

1677 Tiago Silva VTSC POR 2006 Inf

1722 Miguel Gomes CACOD POR 2006 Inf

1808 Francisco Azevedo GDUC POR 2006 Inf

1811 José Oliveira GDUC POR 2007 Inf

1827 Afonso Félix GDUC POR 2007 Inf

1834 Afonso Lopes JUNI POR 2007 Inf

1835 Rui Serras CAB POR 2006 Inf

1837 José Fernandes VTSC POR 2006 Inf

1861 David Rito CAB POR 2007 Inf

1872 Simão Melo CAB POR 2006 Inf

1914 Diogo Pereira SCB POR 2007 Inf

1951 Afonso Dias PLF POR 2006 Inf

1981 Afonso Machado FCV POR 2007 Inf

1992 Toby Price SCB POR 2007 Inf

1997 Gonçalo Marques CAB POR 2007 Inf

    3  1 0,76  1887 David Martins CDPRI POR 2006 Inf

    3  3 0,00  4086 Leandro Vieira UDV POR 2007 InfX

    3  3 1,59  1294 Gonçalo Rodrigues EAROS POR 2007 Inf
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1053 Beatriz Almeida AMONT POR 2004 Ini 

1055 Carolina Rodrigues AMONT POR 2005 Ini

1917 Lara Nunes VTSC POR 2004 Ini

3113 Sofia Silva CFOD POR 2004 Ini

3639 Matilda Mensink MAC POR 2005 Ini

3951 Rita Magalhães CFOD POR 2005 Ini

4717 Leticia Calobra LAVRA POR 2005 Ini

 7,793910 Joana Queirós LSC POR 2004 Ini
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1135 Cristiana Fernandes CAB POR 2005 Ini 

1326 Ana Talagaia FCV POR 2004 Ini

1743 Marta Cerdeira SCB POR 2004 Ini

1785 Sara Chaves PLF POR 2005 Ini

1851 Ângela Silva PLF POR 2004 Ini

1862 Ana Peixoto CAB POR 2005 Ini

1933 Mara Rodrigues SCB POR 2005 Ini

3443 Joana Silva UDV POR 2004 IniX

4505 Fabiana Guimarães UDV POR 2005 IniX

    3  1 1,00  3431 Diana Fernandes UDV POR 2004 IniX

    3  1 4,00  3446 Lara Sampaio UDV POR 2005 IniX

    3  1 6,22  1282 Ana Faria EAROS POR 2005 Ini

    3  2 0,30  1493 Inês Fernandes SCB POR 2004 Ini

    3  3 0,00  4224 Marta Lobo LAVRA POR 2004 IniX

    3  3 1,00  4504 Jéssica Furtado UDV POR 2005 IniX

    3  4 3,00  1949 Joana Ferreira LFC-F POR 2004 Ini

    3  4 3,15  1979 Joana Azevedo EAROS POR 2005 Ini

    4  1 4,53  1885 Carolina Martins CDPRI POR 2005 Ini
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1140 Téo Flaiban CAB BRA 2005 Ini 

1325 Francisco Alves FCV POR 2004 Ini

1336 Vasco Ribeiro FCV POR 2004 Ini

1337 Gabriel Leite FCV POR 2004 Ini

1341 José Pinto FCV POR 2004 Ini

1461 Bernardo Silva PLF POR 2004 Ini

1475 Hélder Faria PLF POR 2005 Ini

1676 Bruno Rodrigues VTSC POR 2005 Ini

1679 Marco Marques GDUC POR 2004 Ini

1809 João Cardoso GDUC POR 2004 Ini

1965 Rúben Silva JUNI POR 2005 Ini

3436 Francisco Magalhães UDV POR 2005 IniX

3900 Duarte Monteiro LSC POR 2005 IniX

    2  4 3,07  1279 Francisco Silva EAROS POR 2004 Ini

    2  5 8,85  1944 João Rodrigues EAROS POR 2004 Ini

    2  5 9,00  4082 João Ferreira UDV POR 2004 IniX

    3  0 0,00  1796 José Fernandes AMONT POR 2005 Ini

    3  0 0,00  4442 Emanuel Morais UDV POR 2004 IniX

    3  0 0,51  1272 João Azevedo EAROS POR 2005 Ini

    3  0 2,00  1950 Eduardo Salazar LFC-F POR 2004 Ini

    3  0 3,00  3444 João Bessa UDV POR 2005 IniX

    3  0 7,00  1408 Leandro Gonçalves LFC-F POR 2005 Ini

    3  2 0,00  3883 Nuno Tavares IND-P POR 2005 IniX

    3  3 0,00  4672 Pedro Cruz LAVRA POR 2005 IniX
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1137 Vitória Mendes CAB POR 2002 Juv 

4129 Beatriz Sousa MAC POR 2003 Juv

 9,571482 Ana Araújo PLF POR 2003 Juv
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1130 Inês Augusto CAB POR 2002 Juv 

1322 Mariana Fernandes FCV POR 2003 Juv

1482 Ana Araújo PLF POR 2003 Juv

1803 Carolina Vasconcelos FCV POR 2002 Juv

1805 Natália Rocha FCV POR 2003 Juv

    3  0 0,00  1067 Beatriz Rios AMONT POR 2003 Juv

    3  0 0,18  1264 Ana Marinho EAROS POR 2003 Juv

    3  0 5,58  1266 Beatriz Fernandes EAROS POR 2002 Juv

    3  1 9,00  1395 Joana Gonçalves LFC-F POR 2002 Juv

    3  2 8,63  1295 Diana Silva EAROS POR 2002 Juv

    3  3 1,21  1291 Cátia Silva EAROS POR 2002 Juv

    3  5 2,20  1259 Beatriz Fonseca EAROS POR 2002 Juv
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1799 Tiago Pereira EAROS POR 2003 Juv 

1841 Leonel Alves JUNI POR 2002 Juv

1847 Tiago Dias PLF POR 2003 Juv

3912 Jorge Silva LSC POR 2003 JuvX

    2  4 2,30  1289 Rui Oliveira EAROS POR 2002 Juv

    2  4 3,95  1587 Eduardo Dias SCB POR 2002 Juv

    2  4 9,32  1929 Luís Sá GDUC POR 2003 Juv

    2  4 9,40  1394 Alfredo Fernandes LFC-F POR 2002 Juv

    2  5 0,00  4321 David Gonçalves CAT-P POR 2003 JuvX

    2  5 7,00  1050 Gabriel Simões AMONT POR 2003 Juv

    2  5 7,99  1286 Tiago D Silva EAROS POR 2002 Juv

    2  5 8,00  1797 Tiago Arantes AMONT POR 2002 Juv

    3  0 3,40  1278 Rafael Castro EAROS POR 2002 Juv
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4218 Ana Sofia Teixeira LAVRA POR 2001 Jun 

1059 Mónica Costa AMONT POR 2001 Jun 

    3  0 9,00  1865 Inês Silva SCB POR 1999 S23

    3  0 9,00  1866 Silvia Silva SCB POR 1999 S23
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226 Juan González VALMIN ESP 2001 Jun 

880 Guadix Rogel VALMIN ESP 2001 Jun

1066 Hugo Rodrigues AMONT POR 2001 Jun

1299 Bruno Oliveira EAROS POR 2001 Jun

1927 Eduardo Pereira GDUC POR 2001 Jun

4104 Tiago Silva CAP POR 2000 Jun

    2  0 4,87  800m186 Alex Román VALMIN ESP 2001 Jun

    2  0 8,70  800m191 Eric Louzao VALMIN ESP 2001 Jun

    2  1 6,25  800m190 Anxo Fernández VALMIN ESP 1999 S23

    2  3 9,00  3176 Erick Araújo ACPV POR 1996 Sen

    2  4 6,00  3456 Tiago Magalhães CAST POR 2001 Jun

    2  5 9,00  4605 Armando Rosa ESCMO POR 1968 V50

    3  0 0,22  1300 António Sousa VTSC POR 1998 S23
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